Systematic Ul

Systematic Ul, LLC

PO Box 1532

Palmer Lake, CO

80133

Dynamic Data Concepts

Charles Schwartz

Description

No Task

2024-10-30 (15:36 -
2024-10-28 (15:07 -
2024-10-22 (14:52 -
2024-11-11 (15:28 -
2024-10-30 (15:28 -

2024-10-31 (15:20 -

16:36)
16:37)
16:37)
16:28)
16:28)

16:29)

Time/Quantity Rate (USD)

7.5

$ 150.00

Invoice #343

INVOICE

Invoice Date: 2024-11-13
Due Date: 2024-12-13

Tax Total
No Tax $1,125.00
Subtotal: $1,125.00

Total: $1,125.00

Due Date: 2024-12-13



